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Show Results for FRBR Twisted on 12/13/20

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM

1D Placings

   1st 14.161 $274.00     Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday    

   2nd 14.260 $205.00     Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down    

   3rd 14.349 $137.00     Bailey Davis on Dualion    

   4th 14.364 $ 68.00         Jessica McMahon on Peanut    

   5th 14.381         Marybeth Clement on Hadalena Dude    

   6th 14.413     Olivia Train on Sheza Famous Blurr      

   7th 14.450     Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

   8th 14.554     Chris Bruns on SR Reveille    

   9th 14.564     Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy    

  10th 14.570     Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid    

  11th 14.574     Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay    

  12th 14.579     Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money    

  13th 14.596     Sharon Woods on Kimz Huckleberry Hank 

  14th 14.631     Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen    

2D Placings

   1st 14.677 $249.00     Wendy Rairden-Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash   

   2nd 14.773 $187.00     Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"    

   3rd 14.811 $124.00     Audrey Averill on THR-Black Pearl Fame    

   4th 14.830 $ 62.00         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle    

   5th 14.845         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds    

   6th 14.889         Bailey Cline on Kiss ya Later Gator      

Tie    14.889     Ashley Mortensen on Hondo    

   8th 14.891     Trinity Christenson on Pistol Pete    

   9th 14.931     Camryn Eaton on On No Mas Firewater      

  10th 14.938     Olivia Martin on BR Big Red Dog    

  11th 15.011     Kassidee Bates on Wicked JJ    

  12th 15.043     Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena      

  13th 15.154     Stormy Griffin on THR Bugs on my Bully    

3D Placings

   1st 15.197 $216.00     Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks    

   2nd 15.243 $162.00     Trinity Christenson on Wyatt    

   3rd 15.272 $108.00     Lynzy Bryant on Double Down Kings    

   4th 15.304 $ 54.00         Jessica McMahon on Wilma     

   5th 15.313         Sarah Locke on Slim Shady    

   6th 15.410         Nick Meuret on Docaita Frenchman    

   7th 15.457         Megan White on Riddler      

4D Placings

   1st 15.730 $191.00     Jennifer Norman on Fizz    

   2nd 15.737 $143.00     Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia  

   3rd 15.806 $ 95.00     Olivia Train on Dox Cover Girl  

   4th 15.816 $ 48.00         Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    

   5th 15.823     Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess    

   6th 15.910     Lexie Pickering on Vanna      

   7th 15.988     Linda Barron on Lacy    

   8th 16.010     Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires    

   9th 16.318     Baily Rariden on Tally    
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  10th 16.461     Jessica McMahon on Carter      

Tie    16.461     Hailey Ferris on Streakin for Dat Cash    

  12th 16.486     Jeri Mann on BR Dark Frenchman    

  13th 16.569     Alyssa Christenson on KD    

  14th 16.646     Lorraine Alexander on Pistol      

  15th 16.964     Alexandria Schmidt on Shooting Fast    

  16th 17.216     Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace    

  17th 17.277     Madison Fitzhugh on Hickey    

  18th 17.321     Garland Burdock on Cash in m Game    

  19th 17.454     Barbara Sims on Juilette    

  20th 17.604     Holland Boyd on Madonna      

  21st 18.333     Lizzie Pew on Twinkle Toes    

  22nd 18.670     Mindy Hutchinson on Jammer      

  23rd 19.448     Linda Barron on Pixie    

  24th 20.782     Ashley Lawrence on SF Pistol Annie    

  25th 22.924     Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five    

  26th 26.446     Jennifer Norman on Hope    

N/T    914.383        Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First    

N/T    915.106        Tammy Brush on December Moon    

N/T    915.171        Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First    

N/T    915.368        Stormy Griffin on Peps Doxie Dove    

N/T    915.467        Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal      

N/T    915.626        Shelby Dunbar on Sheza Dun Girl      

N/T    916.027        Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice    

N/T    916.067        Addison Westbrooks on Splitter      

N/T    916.560        Kathleen Shelton on Justice    

N/T    923.597        Katelyn Carlson on Goose    

N/T    930.077        Breonah Jones on Duke    

N/T    999.000        Hailey Ferris on Mouse    

N/T    999.000        Alisa Helfrich on Nikki    

N/T    999.000        Molly May on Duke    

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM

1D Placings

   1st 14.260 $ 91.00     Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down    

   2nd 14.349 $ 60.00         Bailey Davis on Dualion    

   3rd 14.554         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille    

   4th 14.564     Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy    

   5th 14.574     Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay    

   6th 14.579     Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money    

   7th 14.631     Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen    

2D Placings

   1st 14.811 $ 82.00     Audrey Averill on THR-Black Pearl Fame    

   2nd 14.830 $ 54.00         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle    

   3rd 14.845         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds    

   4th 14.889     Bailey Cline on Kiss ya Later Gator      

   5th 14.938     Olivia Martin on BR Big Red Dog    

   6th 15.043     Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena      

   7th 15.154     Stormy Griffin on THR Bugs on my Bully    

   8th 15.197     Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks    

Page 2



Sheet1

3D Placings

   1st 15.730 $116.00     Jennifer Norman on Fizz    

4D Placings

   1st 15.816 $ 60.00     Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    

   2nd 16.010 $ 40.00         Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires    

   3rd 17.216         Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace    

   4th 22.924         Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five    

N/T    914.383        Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First    

N/T    915.368        Stormy Griffin on Peps Doxie Dove    

N/T    916.027        Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice    

N/T    999.000        Molly May on Duke    

BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM

1D Placings

   1st 14.830 $ 10.00     Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle    

BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM

1D Placings

   1st 14.830 $ 10.00     Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle    

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM

1D Placings

   1st 14.349 $ 39.00     Bailey Davis on Dualion    

2D Placings

   1st 14.891 $ 35.00         Trinity Christenson on Pistol Pete    

   2nd 14.931         Camryn Eaton on On No Mas Firewater      

   3rd 15.272         Lynzy Bryant on Double Down Kings    

3D Placings

   1st 15.816 $ 30.00     Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    

4D Placings

   1st 16.569 $ 26.00         Alyssa Christenson on KD    

   2nd 16.853     Addilyn Moore on Whisky       

   3rd 17.604     Holland Boyd on Madonna      

   4th 33.673     Sadie Norman on Hope    

N/T    915.626        Shelby Dunbar on Sheza Dun Girl  

N/T    918.782        Gracie Helfrich on Sarah      

N/T    923.150        Teagan Cline on LD    

N/T    999.000        Braydon Watson on Caliber      

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM

1D Placings

   1St 14.349 $ 17.00     Bailey Davis on Dualion    

3D Placings

   1St 15.816 $ 13.00     Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    

4D Placings

   1St 16.853 $10.00      Addilyn Moore on Whisky       

N/T    923.150        Teagan Cline on LD    
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BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM

1D Placings

   1St 15.308 $ 21.00     Chloe May on Journey    

2D Placings

   1St 16.283 $ 16.00     Megan White on LDR Flirts Teardrop    

4D Placings

   1St 16.841 $ 11.00      Amanda Rumreich on Mattee    

   2nd 17.367         Courtney Cole on Breeze    

   3rd 21.555         Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor      

BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM

1D Placings

   1St 15.308 $ 18.00     Chloe May on Journey    

4D Placings

   1St 16.841 $ 12.00     Amanda Rumreich on Mattee    

   2nd 17.367         Courtney Cole on Breeze    

OBRA Jackpot in Open AM

   1st 14.564 $ 75.00     Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy    

   2nd 14.931         Camryn Eaton on On No Mas Firewater      

N/T    914.383        Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First    

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    50.00, Rider count = 2 

   1st 14.564 $ 75.00     Bailey Cline on I'm Still a Guy    

   2nd15.816         Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    *3500

N/T    914.383        Sharon Gow on Rockin Fire to First    

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM

   1st 14.677 $ 60.00     Wendy Rairden-Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash   

   2nd 15.816         Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire    

N/T    915.106        Tammy Brush on December Moon    

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM

   1st 14.554 $ 60.00     Chris Bruns on SR Reveille    

   2nd 14.574 $ 45.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay    

   3rd 14.579 $ 30.00     Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money    

   4th 14.889 $ 15.00     Bailey Cline on Kiss ya Later Gator      

   5th 15.043         Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena  

   6th 15.197     Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks    

   7th 16.318     Baily Rariden on Tally    

   8th 16.486     Jeri Mann on BR Dark Frenchman    

   9th 17.321     Garland Burdock on Cash in m Game    

  10th 20.782     Ashley Lawrence on SF Pistol Annie    
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OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM

   1st 14.554 $ 53.00     Chris Bruns on SR Reveille    

   2nd 14.574 $ 32.00     Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay    

   3rd 14.579 $ 21.00         Brandy Bailey on TBR Fame N Money    

   4th 14.889         Bailey Cline on Kiss ya Later Gator      

   5th 15.043     Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena      

   6th 15.197     Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks    

   7th 17.321     Garland Burdock on Cash in m Game 
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